
TITUS COUNry TREASURER'S REPORT TO COMMISSIONERS COURT

AT THE REGULAR TERM

This affidavit states that Article 114.026, Subsection C of the Local Government Code has been complied
with for the monthly reports of the Titus county Treasurer, Titus county, Texas for the month of
october, 2022 which have been submitted to commissioner's Court for approval. The cash balance for
Titus County combined funds on this date is 527,273,319.10

Submitted

Sheryl Preddy, Titus County Treasurer, Octo r ?4,2022

BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO WE HEREBY APPROVE SAID REPORTS

TITUS COUNWJUDGE

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR #1 COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f2

TITUS COUNTY COMMISSIONER PR f3 TITUS Nry COMMISSIONER PR #4

DATE APP ROVED: October 24,2022
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DA'!E 10/24/2022 OB tO6 COMBINED SAATEMENA OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBT'RSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OqIOBER GEI,1O3 PAGE 1

ACCO(NT NA]'4E
BEGINNING

C-ASII BAI,ANCE
CASH

RECEIPTS
CASH

DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING

2023 010 CENE&AItr COUNTY
,ruRl JP#1 C-O-H
.]URY.JP#2 C.O.H
co CLERI( C-O-lt
,JURY CO.CI,ERK
irP#1 c-o-H
TAX A/C C]ASH ON
PET'TY CASII JP#1
PETTY CASH- CO
JP*1
CASTI IN BANK
CIB-CDS
iIUV PROB ACCT
INVESTMENT

FUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800 .00

.00

.00
10,09?,34?,11

,00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
411,717 .19

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,00
.00

.00
889,162.31-

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
1,000.00
2,500.00

.00
800.00

.00

.00

.00
9,669,30X.93

'00
.00
'00

FUND

HAND

CLERK

2023 014 iIUSTTCE COURTIIOUSE SECURITY
CASII IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAI]S

2023 015 SECURTTY FEAS rutiD
C}SIT IN BANX

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2023 017 JI'RY FUND
CASH ON H-ITND iN'RY
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTALS

2023 018 I,AII I,IBRARY FUND
CASH IN BANK

I'I]ND TOTALS

2023 01.9 SPECIAIJ PROi'Eq! ROAD A BRIDGE
CASH IN BANK

IUND ToTAIJS

2023 O2O ROAD & BRIDGE FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CIB'CD

2023 021 ROAD & BRIDG! #1 FUND
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

14,048.43
14, 048 .4 3

____________!,.9J-
t2,01

10,091,647.11

11,537.35
11,537.35

4't \ ,'t \1 . t9 8A9, t62 .3 t - 9,6?3,501.93

.00 14,060.50
14, 06O.5 0

?99. 13 00 12 136.44
799. 13 00 12,336.49

.00
2, 531 . 09

5,000.00
99, !7L.49

7,977,47 1 478 .1t

2,531.09

00
00

. o0

104,1?1.49

00

7,911 .47

00

I,474 .11

00
.00 .00 00

.00

.00
00
00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00 . o0 .00 00

2s9 ,619 .57 11, 363 . a5 32 945. 00- 238,038.43

2023 022 ROAD & BRIDGE #2 FIJND
CASH IN BANI(

FIJND TOTAI,S \51 ,995,62 ----lL!.q!--e-q11.353.85

259 ,6!9 .57

256,54t. 82

11, 353 .86

11,353.84

32, 945. 00- 238,034.43

90,411 .!2

30 539,50- 138. 820. 98
138, 820. 98

2023 023 ROAD & BRIDGE *3 FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S
!12,7L5.3L
112,?15.31 11,363.85

33,662.05-
33,562 ,05-

2023 024 ROAD & BRIDGE *4 FUND
CASH IN BANI(

30,539.50-

32,217.1L-

90,4!1 .12

235,704.35

5,000-00

11"5,180.00

.00
-______ErE-9-_€.9.-13,539.50-

9,456,04
'I 9,455,b4
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D}:IE L0/24/2022 OA t06 COI,IIINED STATEMEIiTT OF CNSH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OSTOBER TO O TOBER

BEGINNlNG CASH

GEI,1O3 PAGE 2

CASH BAI"ANCE RECEIPTS
CASH

DISBURSEMENTS
ENDING

CASTi BAI,ANCEACCOUNT NAME
IUND TOTALS

2023 025 CHAETER 19: FY2020
CASH IN BANK

iIAD TOTAIJS

2023 026 SAVNS GR.qNT
CASH IN BAN(

.UND TOTAI,S

2023 02? HAVA CARES GR]ANT
CASH IN BANI(

FOND TOTAIS

2023 028 ,fUSTICE COI'RT TECIINOI,OGY
CASH IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 029 iTUSTICE COURT TECHNOI]OGY-JP2
CASH IN BANI(

!.UND TOTAI,S

2023 O3O COUNTY & DISTRICT CRT TECH
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOAAI,S

2023 031 NAVA SECI'RTTY !'UND
PETTI CASH
CESB IN BANX

FIND TOTAI,S

2023 032 Cfr GRA!| !
CASH IN BANR

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 033 PRETRIAI, IIiITERVENTION FUND
CASH IN BANX

FI'IID TOTALS

2023 035 AMERICAN RESCUE PT,AN GR'NTT
CASIi ]N BAN(

FI,ND TC'TALS

2023 036 VITAI, STATISTICS
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTALS

2023 O:}7 COUNTY CT,ERI( ARCHIVE
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 O4O DISTRICT CI,ER( TECH PUND
CASH ]N AANK

256,581.42

00
o0

1, 995. s6-

11,353.84

.00

321237 .37- 235,708.35

.00.00
.00

. o0

oo

00 I,996 .56-
1, 995.56-

00

.00 1,996.56-

31 638.17
31, 6

3L,622.L7 16.O0
31,622 .11

7/ 414.16

16 .00 00

31 .33 00 845.49
7,414. 16

\7 ,041 .13

31 .33

72 _94

1 ,445.49

t1 , L20 .61

00

.00
t7,o47,13

00
1 143 .87
L,743.At

o0

12.94 t1 ,12o.51

.00

.00
.00

1,143.47
.00 .00

,00
.00

I,143 .41

.00
.00 .00

17, ?58 .09 767. 00 .00 18 525.09
11 ,758 .09

191.00

18,525.09

191.00

'161 .00

00

.00

.00
191 .00

6,351,304.00
6,351,304.006,361,304,00

00

oo

.00 191.00

5,361,304.00

13 t21.41
!3,t21.43

236,261.01

.00 .00

t2 423.43 298 .00 . o0
12,823.43

232 136 01
232, !36.O!

12,898.05

298 .00

4, 131 . 00
4, 131.00

?0,00 .00

216,267.01

12,964.05

.00

.00 .00
.00 . o0 .00

.00

,00

2023 034 PRE.TRIAI,-CI.ASS C MISD. FI'ND
CASH IN EAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

_______________.@
,00
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DA\E 70/24/2022 OStO6 COMAINED S?A'TEMENT OF CASH RECEIPAS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OSTOBER GEL1O3 PAGE 3

BEGlNNlNG
CESH BAT,ANCE

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS

EIfDING
CASH BAI,ANCE

?0 .00 .00 12, 968 .05

27 tA8A.26 ,00 124,349.91

ACCOI,,NT NAME
FUND TOTAIJS

2023 041 STATE FEES FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FOND TOTAI,S

2023 042 IIOMEI.AND SECURITI G&ANT
C-ASH IN BAIIK

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 043 COUNIY CIJERX R&M FUND
CASH IN BANK

FUND TOTAIJS

2023 044 DISTRIST CIJER( R&M FUND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 047 DISTR.ICT AATORNEY FUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI)S

2023 048 COUNTT AAIORNEY EI'ND
CASH IN BANI(

FUND IOTAIJS

2023 051 FAI4IIJI AND PRqIECIIVE SEEVTCES
CASH IN BAN(

EUND TOIAIJS

2023 052 CORONA VIRUS REI,IEF
CASII IN BAN(

rUND TOTAIS

2023 053 S{ERTFF SETZED ACCOIJI\TT
CASII IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 054 DISTRICT AITORNEY SEIZED ACCT
C-AS8 IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S

2023 056 SHERIFF FORFEITURE FUND
PE.IAY CASH

12,898,05

tot,261 .71
101,261.71

.00

27,O48.26 00 124 t349.9t

00
oo

247 976.91
247 ,9 6

14,585.53

45?.30

00

00 252 | 374.21
4,457.30 o0 252,314.21

14,953 .57364. 04 00
14, 585 .53

925 .82

358. 04 .00 14,953.57

92s.82
925 .A2

3,964 .46

.00 .00 92s.42

00 l 965.46
3,964 .46

00

1,964.46

31,220 .93

.00

.00

.00

2023 049 DISIRICT CLX REC PRESERV IUND
CASH IN BAN(

FUND TOTAI,S 29,990 .93
1,230.00
1.230.00

?023 O5O VEI'ICI,E INVEIiITORY TAX ACCOUNT
C-ASI' IN BANX

FUND TOTAI,S
308,904.80
308, 904 .80

00

.00

31,220.93

30a, 904 . a0
308, 904.80

.00
00

00 .00

o0

.00

.00

.00
00 .00 .00 .00

22,546.39 1,011.00 .00 51?.39
22,506.39 1,011.00 23,517 .39

37 ,814 .97

.00

11 8L4.97 .00 .00
37 ,414.91

4, 500 .00

.00 .00 31 ,814 .91

2023 055 DIST ATTY DRUG FORFEITURE FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CIB- qDS

FUND TOTAI,S

13 a, ?60 .57

13S,?60.5?

00
00

?00.00-
.00

138,060.57
.00

700.00-

,00

13 8, 050 .57

4.500.00

00

_______________.@

00



DATE lO/24/2022 OA.06 COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIITS AND DISBURSEMENTS FROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER GEI]103 PAGE 4

ACCOONT NAI,IE
CASH IN BANK

FI,'ND TOTAI,S

BE6II\INING
CASH BAINNCE

1r, 949. 16
22,449,\6

2023 057 CAPTTAIJ MURDER TUND
CASH IN EAI{I(

FI'ND AOTAI,S

CISH CASH
RECEIP'IS DISAURSEMENTS

.00 .00

ENDING
CASH BAI.ANCE

11 ,949.!6

96.000.00

22,449.15

95.000.00

.00

.00

00

95,000,00 . o0

.00 00

95, 000. 00

2023 058 STATE CRIUII.IA! AIIEN ASST PROG
C3SH IN BANX

FI'IiID TOTAIJS
5,844.98
5,444.98

6,84A.98
.00

,00

.00

.o0

6,844.98

98,6s9.03
2023 059 SHERIFF CO!,11|ISSARY SUND

CASH IN A,ANI(
SUND TOTAI]S

75,650 .20
?5.650.20

25. 000.00
25.000, o0

1,991.17-
1, 991. 1?-

2023 050 20\1 VEST GRANI
CASH IN B,ANI(

FUND TOTALS

98, 659.03

.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

,00
2023 062 TIIUS COUITTY 2019 BOI{D I&S

CA.SII IN BANX
Et t{D totar,s

2023 063 20t 7 res
CASII IN BAN(
CIB-CD

FUND IOTA!,S

2023 064 2OO4 ROt{ ItS/2011 SBRIES
cagH tlt BANX
CIB-CD

PUND TOTAI,S

2023 055 
"ITUa 

clCutaTt 2012 rAr BOND IeS
2OT2 B BOND IEg
CIB-CD

EUND TOTA'Jg

2023 057 200? LOOP BOND
CASH IN BANK

rUND FOTAIJS

2023 064 !I?US CrCUlfrY 2009 BOI{D 1&S
CAgII IN BAN(
CIB-CD

rUTD tOtA'JS

2023 059 2016 r&S
cAsS rlr &AN(
cra-cD

FT'I'D 1!IA',S

2023 071 FEr.rA PREC. *1 201s-2016
CASH IN BANX

.00

.00
,00
,00

.00

. o0

.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

.00
,00 00 . oo .00

.00

.00
oo
o0

. o0

.00
.00
.00

00 .00 .00 .00

5,211,427 .aA

2023 065 TITUS COUIITI DEBT SERVICA FUND
CASH IN BANt

PT'ND TOTAI,S

5,2?s,010.89

5,275,010.89

4,424. 99
.00

4,425.99

1,612.50-

1,612.50-

5,211,927,34
.00

.00

. o0
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

oo

.00

00

.00

o0

00
.00 .00 .00 .oo

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00 .00 .00 .00

.00

.00
.00
,oo

.00

.00
.00
,00

.00 .00

.oo .00 .oo .00

.00

.00



DATE LO/24/2022 OAt06 CO!4AINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMEWIS FROII OCTOBER TO OCTOEER

BEOlNNING

GEI,lO3 PAGE 5

accouliMAlrtE
!.UND TOTAI,S

2023 0r2 FEMA PRECTNCT *2 2015-2016
CASH IN &ANK

rUND TOTAI]S

2023 O?3 TITUS CIIJIITI BEI,L TOIER AI'ND
C-ASII IN BAIII.

PI,IID .I!,!AIS

2023 0?5 2004 RICHT OF XAY
castt ut aANr
CIB-CD

FUND fotAis

CASH CASH
RECEfPTS DI SBIrRsElrlEMIs

ENDING
CASH BAI/ANCECASH BAI,ANCE

.00

. o0 .00
00

5,873.6?

.00

00

.00

.00 5 ,87 3 .61
5,8?3,6? .00 .00 5, A?3.6?

1,55E,209.99
.00

.00

.00
2,554.97 -

.00
1,555,655, 02

.00
1,558,209.99

o0
.o

.00

2,554.91- 1,555,655.02

076 rooP clolilaaRucllolt FUND
CASH IN BAlgI<
CA.SH IN &AIiI( (TEX DOOI,)
cra-cD

FI'ND IICTAI,S

2023 077 PSitA PEEC. t3 2015-2015
CASII IN EATT

FI'IID IPTA',S

2O2l 0?8 FEMA PRAC. flA 2015-2016
CiSH IN BANI(

PI'I,ID IITAI,S

2023 079 PRIC ll3 CERrZ CRAXT
CASH IN A,AN(

IUND TOTAI,S

2023 043 COUUISSARY STORE
CJqgH IN BANI(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2023 084 EI"ECTION PUND
CASH IN BANR

EUND TOTA',S

2023 085 MAII{'IENANCE BLDG T'I]ND
CASII IN B.AITK

FUND TOTAI,S

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

. oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

2023

2021

.oo

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
,oo

.00

. oo

.00

oo .00

.00
.00

.00

. o0

.00

.00

00

,00

.00

74,929 .20

.00

00

.00

00 14,929 .20
3\,929.2O

93,272.09

.00

00

00

111.11-
9,!13.71-

34,929 .20

!34.32
93,212.09

t3 9, 671 . 11

84, 138 .32

725,503 ,76

00

00 14,16?.35-
L39,611

500,532

11 .00 14,16?.35- 125, 503 . ?5

086 INSUR,ANCE FUND
CASII IN BAN(
CASH IN BANI(
CASI{ IN BiNK.I,IMR

FUND AOTALS

2023 O9O DISTRIC! CLERX AGENCY FUND
CA.SI{ IN SPECIAIJ ACCT
CASII IN OPERATING ACCT
CD-DISTRIcI CI,ERK
CASH IN REGIETRY

FI'ND TOTAI,S

.1,2

.00

.01

2 | 043.12
.00
.00

t61i599.30-
.00
.00

434,916.54
.00
.01

600, 532 . 13

x5,1.29.41

2,043 .12

.00

157.599.30- 434, 976.55

J2
484
409

734
155
240

58
89
o3

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. o0

35,129.17
32,'t34.55

484, 155 .8 9
ao9 240 ,03

961,259.91 _ 0o 951, 25 9. 97

.00

. oo



DA"!E lO/24/2022 0A:06

ACCOUNT NA!48

COMBINED STATEMENT OF CASH RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS PROM OCTOBER TO OCTOBER GEL1O3 PAGE 6

2023 091 COT'NTY CI,ER( AGENCY FUND
CASH IN BAN(
CASH IN OPERATING
CASII IN CIVII, CASES

FUND TOTAI,S

156,739 .25
30,454. 10
59,929.64

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

BEGINNING
CASH BAI.ANCE

241 , t21 .03

CASH CASH
RECEIPTS DISBURSEIi4ENTS

ENDING
CASH BALANCE

155,739 ,25
30,458.10
59,929.68

.00 .00 247,L21.O3

2023 092 BAII, BOND BOARD ACCOUNI
CASH IN BANR BBB
CD.A!iI!HONY COOPER
CD-TONY IICGILIJ
CD-KEIJI'YE COOPER
CD-BRIgON & ERIsON
CD-NANCY DAVIS
CD.NANCY DAVIS BAII, BOND6
NANCY B,AI'. BONDS

FTIND 1'OTALS

' 01
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

116, 83 8 .2 9
5 0,406 .,q4

t67 i244.14

.00
,00
.00
.00
.o0
.00
.oo
,00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

. o0

.00

.01

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
115. a3a .2 9
50,406.44

.00 161 ,244 ,74

2023 095 GENERAL FIXED ASSETS
rUND 1\CTA!S

2023 09? GENEF-AI. I./T DEBI ACCOUNT CROUP
CASH IN BAN(

FI'ND TOTAI,S

2023 098 PAYROLI CIEARING FI'ITD
CASH IN EANI(

FUND TOTAI,S

_ 00 .00

.00

,00

. o0,00 .00
.00

.00

.00

2'1 ,910 ,157 .34

3a3, 691 . 94 383,691.94 -

.00 .00 .00

343, 691 . 94

975,59a.59 1,514,135.83- 27.213,319.10

383,591.94 -

ORAND TOTAI,S

.00


